

	DRIVER: Mike Toth
	MOTOR: GEN3 17.5T
	VEHICLE: Awesomatix A800
	ENDBELL TIMING: 52
	TRACK: Hobbytown USA
	ROTOR: 12.5mm Yellow
	GEARING: 3.88 FDR
	NOTES: 
	Surface: Asphalt 135*F
	Low: Yes
	Med: Off
	High: Off
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	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: Off
	45: Off
	46: Off
	47: Off
	48: Off
	49: Off
	Dual Sensored: Sensored
	Dropdown8: [6.0]
	DB: 10
	BS: 100
	TC: MAX
	NW: 25
	TP: NA
	MT: 1
	VC: 2
	Volts: 3.2
	Throttle Profile: 1
	Throttle Min: 3
	Brake Min: 0
	Active Brake: OFF
	Throttle Freq: 2K
	Brake Freq: 750Hz
	Push Control: OFF
	Software: 255
	Motor Timing: 52
	Start RPM: NA
	Boost: NA
	End RPM: NA
	Turbo Delay: NA
	Turbo: NA
	Ramp: NA
	Spec Stock Mode: Yes
	Battery: 2S 6200


